MyPower S4330 Series Stackable 10G L3 Aggregation Switch Datasheet
1
Overview
MyPower S4330 is a high-performance stackable 10G L3 aggregation routing switch developed by Maipu. It is
applied in enterprise campus network and easy to deploy Layer3 switching solution that offers enhanced security
and 10GbE uplinks, OSPF/BGP, L2&L3 Multicast, VST stacking enabled and flexible management.
The S4330 series switches can be used as core devices on enterprise branch networks and small & medium-
sized campus networks. They are also used as aggregation devices on large-sized campus networks. The

MyPower S4330 Series Stackable 10G L3 Aggregation Switch Datasheet
7
Order Information
Series Model Description
MyPower S4330 Series Host
MyPower
S4330 Series
S4330-30TXF 24*10/100/1000M electric interfaces, Four 10G SFP+ interfaces,
One Extension Slot, Dual Power Slots.
S4330-30TXP 24*10/100/1000M electric interfaces, Four 10G SFP+ interfaces,
One Extension Slot, Dual Power Slots, PoE&PoE+ Enable.
S4330-54TXF 48*10/100/1000M electric interfaces, Four 10G SFP+ interfaces,
One Extension Slot, Dual Power Slots.
S4330-54TXP 48*10/100/1000M electric interfaces, Four 10G SFP+ interfaces,
One Extension Slot, Dual Power Slots, PoE&PoE+ Enable.
S4330-54GXF 48*100/1000M SFP interfaces, Four 10G SFP+ interfaces, One
Extension Slot, Dual Power Slots.
S4330-54TGXF 36 100/1000M electric interfaces, 16 1000M SFP interfaces, four
10G SFP+ interfaces, One Extension Slot, Dual Power Slots.
Power Supply
Power Module
AD120-1S005E 120W AC Power Supply Module (For Non-POE model)